

Ramcharya to Mishrauli Harigan dola.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
RRSMP/24-25/DBG/02-03

Darbhangah-2

DIVISION

Singhwarah.

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No-1674

Measurement Book

M/s. Rasendar Singh & Bros.

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-					
to mishauli					
Harizan toly					
Name of Agency :-					
M/S Rander					
Singh and Bros,					
At - Badi, Narayan Bhawa					
Rata Road,					
PS - Sukhdeo Nagar					
Ranchi,					
Thakhande					
834005					
Agreement No -					
OB C.M.B.P/2025-2026					
Package No -					
RRSMP/24-25 Darbhanga 2/					
(in Singhwara block)					
Rate of Agreement					
5.79% Below					
From the BOB Rate					
Date of Start -					
16-07-2025					
Record Entry :-					
① providing and fixing of					
Bench mark pillar @					
on number per km as per					
specification					
Qty = 1 No's					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4	30	3.75	0.10	40.8
	3	20	3.50	0.10	21.00
	2	20	3.00	0.10	12.00
				Total	112.93
	Net total P.O.C = 36.03 + 112.93				
					= 148.96
S/u	providing and fixing of typical infirmatory sign board — see to all jobs				
	Qty = 2 nos				
	8/8				112

Abstract of cost:

- 1/1 providing and fixing of Bench mark pillar @ one per km as per specification
 D.H. vide TAB page ①
 = 1 no's
 @ Rs 4688.34 = 4688.00
- 2/2 providing and fixing of Reference mark pillar @ four per km — see to all jobs
 D.H. vide TAB page ②

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	=	6 Mols			
	(∞)	Rs 2170	11/M	=	13201=00
3/3 Cleaning and scrubbing Road Land (by hand means) including, uprooting and wild vegetation etc to all jobs					
		Qty vide tab page (2)			
	=	4115.5m ²			
	@ ^{Rs}	73248-75/hq		=	30146=0
4/7 Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement (1:3:5) over prepared sub-base with 43% cement etc to all jobs					
		Qty vide tab page (3 & 4)			
	=	148.96m ³			
	@	Rs 7244.99/m ³		=	10,49,214
5/11 providing and fixing of typical informative sign logo board etc to all jobs					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide MB page (4)					
= 2 holes					
@ Rs 13875.43/m					$= 27,751.00$
					Total = 11,2500.00
Add 18% GST					Rs 2,02,500.00
Add L.C 1%					Rs 11,250.00
Add S-P value 10% Rs					16,165.00
					Total = 13,54,915.00
Less 5.79% below as per Agreement					Rs 78,450.00
					Net total = 12,76,465.00
					Amount
Accepted					
21/11/2025					
Material statement					
Stone aggregate =					134.06 m^3
Sand =					67.032 m^3

Continuation